President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Activities

Bylaws

Communications

Education

Equipment

Historian

Programs

Public Relations

Webmaster

SOLAR Outdoors
Approved Budget 2021

SC meeting expenses
General meeting expenses
Michigan annual filing fee

QuickBooks fees
Miscellaneous costs

Meet up fees
Calendar copies

PO Box
FaceBook Promos
Text Magic Fees

Storage rental
Equipment purchases
Equipment repairs

Photo contest
Program/honararium expenses
Summer picnic

Holiday party

Supplies
Table and sponsor fees

Hosting
Other fees

Total expenses/budget

2021

Budget

20

300
50

200

134
240
300

2,000

300

100
400
200
200

50
30

204
50

4,778



