SOLAR Outdoors Approved Budget 2021

		Budget
President	SC meeting expenses General meeting expenses Michigan annual filing fee	- - 20
Vice President		-
Secretary		-
Treasurer	QuickBooks fees Miscellaneous costs	300 50
Activities	Meet up fees Calendar copies	200
Bylaws		-
Communications	PO Box FaceBook Promos Text Magic Fees	134 240 300
Education		-
Equipment	Storage rental Equipment purchases Equipment repairs	2,000 300
Historian		-
Programs	Photo contest Program/honararium expenses Summer picnic Holiday party	100 400 200 200
Public Relations	Supplies Table and sponsor fees	50 30
Webmaster	Hosting Other fees	204 50
	Total expenses/budget	4,778